HISTORIC RACING

MASTERS RACE WEEKEND

ISSUE 2 DONINGTON PARK - 8/9 JUNE 2019

SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30)

09.05  GENTLEMAN DRIVERS (PRE 1966 GT CARS)
09.55  NKGT&IC ‘66-81

10.30  MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS

1110 F1 DEMONSTRATION

11.45  CLASSIC FORMULA FORD

1215 MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS

1255  LUNCH

13.45  DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP

1415  THESU CARBURETTORS MASTERS PRE-66 MINIS
14.55  F1DEMONSTRATION

15.30  NKGT&TC ‘66-°81

16.15  GENTLEMAN DRIVERS (PRE 1966 GT CARS)

SUNDAY 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30)

09.10  CLASSIC FORMULA FORD

09.45 NKGT&TC ‘66-81

10.25  MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS

1.40  DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP

1220  MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS

13.20  LUNCH

14.10  CLASSIC FORMULA FORD

14.45 NKGT&IC ‘66-°81

15.25  THE SU CARBURETTORS MASTERS PRE-66 MINIS
16.40  DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP

*TIMES AND CONTENT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
DEMO

QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING
QUALIFYING
DEMO
RACE1
RACE 2

RACE 3
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7

RACE 8
RACES
RACE 10
RACE 11

40 MINS
20 MINS
30 MINS
30 MINS
20 MINS
40 MINS

90 MINS
20 MINS
30 MINS
30 MINS
25 MINS
90 MINS

20 MINS
25 MINS
60 MINS
20 MINS
60 MINS
43 MINS
20 MINS
25 MINS
60 MINS
20 MINS

DoningtonPark .'.i



