

MASTERS RACE WEEKEND DONINGTON PARK - 8/9 JUNE 2019

ISSUE 2

SATUR	DAY 8 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30)		
09.05	GENTLEMAN DRIVERS (PRE 1966 GT CARS)	QUALIFYING	40 MINS
09.55	NK GT&TC '66-'81	QUALIFYING	25 MINS
10.30	MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS	QUALIFYING	30 MINS
11.10	F1 DEMONSTRATION	DEMO	30 MINS
11.45	CLASSIC FORMULA FORD	QUALIFYING	20 MINS
12.15	MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS	QUALIFYING	40 MINS
12.55	LUNCH		50 MINS
13.45	DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP	QUALIFYING	20 MINS
14.15	THE SU CARBURETTORS MASTERS PRE-66 MINIS	QUALIFYING	30 MINS
14.55	F1 DEMONSTRATION	DEMO	30 MINS
15.30	NK GT&TC '66-'81	RACE 1	25 MINS
16,15	GENTLEMAN DRIVERS (PRE 1966 GT CARS)	RACE 2	90 MINS
	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30)		
	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD	RACE 3	20 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81	RACE 3 RACE 4	20 MINS 25 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25 11.40	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS 20 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25 11.40	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS LUNCH	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS 20 MINS 60 MINS 45 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25 11.40 12.20 13.20 14.10	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS LUNCH CLASSIC FORMULA FORD	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS 20 MINS 60 MINS 45 MINS 20 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25 11.40 12.20	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS LUNCH CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 RACE 9	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS 20 MINS 60 MINS 45 MINS 20 MINS 25 MINS
SUNDA 09.10 09.45 10.25 11.40 12.20 13.20 14.10	Y 9 JUNE 2019 (GATES OPEN AT 07.30) CLASSIC FORMULA FORD NK GT&TC '66-'81 MASTERS PRE-66 TOURING CARS DUNLOP SALOON CAR CUP MASTERS HISTORIC SPORTS CARS LUNCH CLASSIC FORMULA FORD	RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7	20 MINS 25 MINS 60 MINS 20 MINS 60 MINS 45 MINS 20 MINS